2019 NEENAH BASEBALL T-BALL GAME SCHEDULE

Check www.NeenahBaseball.com for any schedule changes or cancellations

TEAM COACH
1 Nordic Mountain Adam Kurzynski | (715) 498-1353 kurzynski.adam@gmail.com
2 Sports Graphics Eric Rasmussen |(920) 850-8718 e_razz@hotmail.com
3 Oakpark Dental Bret Trent (920) 850-6407 brettrent@gmail.com
4 Miron Construction Steve Crowley [(920) 216-2632 crowleys@sadoff.com
5 Eagle Graphics Josh Mueller  |(920) 420-4509 muellerjosh9@gmail.com
6 Mid Valley Industries Mark Blenker |(920) 420-4509 | mblenkerneenahbaseball@gmail.com
7 State Farm Insurance / Mader Clint Nieforth  |(608) 628-4423 cmnieforth@uwalumni.com
8 JJ's Automotive Peter Cormier |(920) 574-4271 peter.cormier@mccain.com
9 PMI Photography Jonathan Goodreau [(920) 340-0149 jonathan_goodreau@hotmail.com
10 Inferno Subs Mike Dexheimer [(773) 308-4196 mtdexheimer@gmail.com
Schedule Information Southview Fields Shattuck Middle School Fields
Day Date Time Mueller Pederson Scheels #1 Scheels #2 | Scheels #3 | North Reed | South Reed | Elm
Sunday 5-May 4:30 - 5:30 Pract?ce 1 2 3 4 5
5:30 - 6:30 Practice 6 7 8 9 10
4:30 - 5:30 Practice 10 9 8 7 6
Sunda 12-M:
Hnaay B 5:30 - 6:30 Practice 5 4 3 2 [
Saturday| 18-May Open | ng Day Separate Photo and Game Schedule
Sunday | 26-May No Games - Memorial Day Weekend
Sunday 2-Jun 4:30-5:30 7vs9 1vs4 6vs 10 3vs5 2vs8
Sunda 9-Jun 4:30 - 5:30 Neenah Summer Clash Tournament- Fields Not Available 10 vs 8 5vs7 3vs 6
v - 5:30 - 6:30 Games are at Shattuck Middle School 1vs9 2vs4
Sunday 16-Jun 4:30-5:30 4vs5 2vs3 1vs7 6vs8 9vs 10
Sunday | 23-Jun 4:30-5:30 3vs8 9vs5 2vs7 4vs6 1vs 10
Sunday | 30-Jun 4:30-5:30 6vs7 2vs9 3vs 10 1vs5 4vs8
Sunday 7-Jul No Games - July 4th Weekend
Sunday 14-Jul 4:30-5:30 3vs7 8vs9 1vs6 2vs5 4vs 10
Sunday 21-Jul 4:30-5:30 5vs6 2vs 10 4vs7 3vs9 1vs8
Scheels # 1 = West field Mueller= Closest to Concession Stand North Reed= Closest to the School on Reed St.
Scheels #2 = Middle Field Pederson= East of Mueller South Reed= Also on Reed St.
Scheels #3 = East field Elm= On Elm St.

Kimberly-Clark has determined the classification of this information to be "Public"



